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Description

201209200003
58880

09/20/2012
12:22:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL DANA B

201209190003
55840

09/19/2012
09:07:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARINO
PHILLIP S

201209240003
62290

09/24/2012
09:04:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STOKES
JOHANNA N

201209250003
65650

09/25/2012
12:33:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOLT
ANDREW W

201210040003
80230

10/04/2012
11:40:51

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ATCHISON
NENA G

201210030003
77290

10/03/2012
10:15:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE
KATHEY

201210030003
77330

10/03/2012
10:45:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHROEDER
DOROTHY
DOWNS

201210080003
83750

10/08/2012
09:32:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING
DORETTA M

201210220004
03640

10/22/2012
10:22:42

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREGORY
RIVA J

201210180004
00190

10/18/2012
08:56:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LIEB LANCE
PENNOCK

201210230004
06720

10/23/2012
10:00:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANLEY
HOLLY
MICHELLE

201210230004
07510

10/23/2012
02:53:42

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURKE STACY
WALKER

201210240004
07800

10/24/2012
09:29:23

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUCAS
AMBERLI

201210310004
18460

10/31/2012
11:09:36

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASWELL
BETZAIDA

201211010004
19420

11/01/2012
09:04:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINGO
NICKOLAUS
JOHN

201211010004
19510

11/01/2012
10:33:16

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAULEY
CYNTHIA K

201211020004
22520

11/02/2012
03:34:38

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
PATRICIA
MARY

201211070004
27730

11/07/2012
09:39:34

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ENGLAND
VALERIE A

201211070004
27780

11/07/2012
09:58:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
NICOLE



201211150004
39440

11/15/2012
03:51:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATE
REBECCA J

201211090004
31400

11/09/2012
09:54:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NOBLES
QUISA J

201211090004
32530

11/09/2012
01:40:46

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
AMY HARIKA

201211190004
41470

11/19/2012
08:37:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
KATHRYN

201211200004
46660

11/20/2012
03:50:12

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LATTA
STEPHANIE D

201211280004
54370

11/28/2012
12:17:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCELDERRY
BARRY R

201212110004
73500

12/11/2012
09:10:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRUJILLO
LILIANA

201209180003
53520

09/18/2012
09:12:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEIBERT GINA
MICHELE

201209180003
53580

09/18/2012
10:18:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RASMUSSEN
WANDA

201209190003
55850

09/19/2012
09:07:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGIBONEY
BARBARA

201210010003
72190

10/01/2012
09:47:25

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
MARCHELLE A


