Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209200003 58880	09/20/2012 12:22:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL DANA B						·
201209190003 55840	09/19/2012 09:07:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARINO PHILLIP S						
201209240003 62290	09/24/2012 09:04:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STOKES JOHANNA N						
201209250003 65650	09/25/2012 12:33:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOLT ANDREW W						
201210040003 30230	10/04/2012 11:40:51	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ATCHISON NENA G						
201210030003 77290	10/03/2012 10:15:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE KATHEY						
201210030003 77330	10/03/2012 10:45:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHROEDER DOROTHY DOWNS						
201210080003 83750	10/08/2012 09:32:11	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING DORETTA M						
201210220004 03640	10/22/2012 10:22:42	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREGORY RIVA J						
201210180004 00190	10/18/2012 08:56:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LIEB LANCE PENNOCK						
201210230004 06720	10/23/2012 10:00:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANLEY HOLLY MICHELLE						
201210230004 07510	10/23/2012 02:53:42	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURKE STACY WALKER						
201210240004 07800	10/24/2012 09:29:23	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUCAS AMBERLI						
201210310004 18460	10/31/2012 11:09:36	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASWELL BETZAIDA						
201211010004 19420	11/01/2012 09:04:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINGO NICKOLAUS JOHN						
201211010004 19510	11/01/2012 10:33:16	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAULEY CYNTHIA K						
201211020004 22520	11/02/2012 03:34:38	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG PATRICIA MARY						
201211070004 27730	11/07/2012 09:39:34	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ENGLAND VALERIE A						
201211070004 27780	11/07/2012 09:58:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON NICOLE						

201211150004 39440	11/15/2012 03:51:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATE REBECCA J			
201211090004 31400	11/09/2012 09:54:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NOBLES QUISA J			
201211090004 32530	11/09/2012 01:40:46	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS AMY HARIKA			
201211190004 41470	11/19/2012 08:37:35	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT KATHRYN			
201211200004 46660	11/20/2012 03:50:12	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LATTA STEPHANIE D			
201211280004 54370	11/28/2012 12:17:11	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCELDERRY BARRY R			
201212110004 73500	12/11/2012 09:10:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRUJILLO LILIANA			
201209180003 53520	09/18/2012 09:12:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEIBERT GINA MICHELE			
201209180003 53580	09/18/2012 10:18:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RASMUSSEN WANDA			
201209190003 55850	09/19/2012 09:07:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGIBONEY BARBARA			
201210010003 72190	10/01/2012 09:47:25	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG MARCHELLE A			